
Dear parents/carers 

Enclosed are key dates for the year. More details will be sent home closer to the time.  

 

TERM DATES 2019—2020 

 

Autumn 1 

Term starts Monday 2nd September 2019 - Term ends Friday 25th October 2019 

 

Autumn 2 

Term starts Monday 4th November 2019 - Term ends Friday 20th December 2019 

 

Spring 1 

Term starts Monday 6th January 2020 - Term ends Friday 14th February 2020 

 

Spring 2 

Term starts Monday 24th February 2020 - Term ends Friday 3rd April 2020 

 

Summer 1 

Term starts Monday 20th April 2020 - Term ends Friday 22nd May 2020 

 

Summer 2 

Term starts Monday 1st June 2020 - Term ends Friday 17th July 2020 

(One day earlier than LEA. This will be a training day) 



 

 

 

 

October 

4th Grandparents Day Assembly performed by Class 10   

7th  Harvest Vegetable Collection  

9th and 10th Harvest Soup Sale 

17th  Photographer in school  

18th   Black History Month Assembly (Class 12) 

21st  Book Fair begins after school 

22nd  Open Day for new reception children  

23rd and 24th  Parents Evening 

23rd  Passport to Success Check 

25th  Non – uniform Day and Passport Party 

 

November 

4th School reopens 

4th and 5th Bonfire hotdog sale 

8th Class 4 Assembly (Remembrance Day)  

11th  Anti-bullying Week 

15th Anti-bullying Assembly (Class 11) 

28th Fundraising Movie Night 

 

 

December 

2nd  Christmas Workshop 

6th  EYFS Nativity  

10th   KS1 Christmas Performance  

17th  KS2 Christmas Performance  

20th  Non – uniform Day and Passport Party 

 

 


